
DLDAV MODEL SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - JAN 2024

ND BLOCK, PITAMPURA, DELHI-110088

MS MANDEEP KAUR

TGT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 66000.00

50232011001652

31

30

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

01-07-2002DOJ :

24676

0288Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

711744281059

ATQPK4058F

100217485030

Pay Level 7

Pension A/C No. : 4740

Total :  110930.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  4968.00

 17820.00

 24271.00DA :

HRA :

 63871.00Basic Pay :

Total :  17577.00

 0.00

 7000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  10577.00

Net Salary :  93353.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Ninety-Three Thousand Three Hundred Fifty-Three Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**03-02-2024


